
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

58 

83 

1 

59 

32 

20 

11 

21 

5 

63 

800 

94 

77 

88 

254 

34 

773 

35 

118 

Name 

Graham Adelman 

Geoff Brabham 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Ron Hornig 

Scott Fairchild 

Michael Hummel 

Dave Fairchild 

Mark Clark 

Scott Nettleship 

Joshua Mitchell 

Thomas Grudovich 

Wes Wigginton 

David Bryant 

John Delane 

Tom O'Grady 

Cecil Boyd 

Dick Leehr 

Les Bowers 

Class 

2FA 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FJ2 

2FJ2 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FJ2 

2FJ2 

2FJ2 

2FF 

2CF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

Best Tm 

1:59.533 

2:00.237 

2:04.035 

2:01.958 

2:01.901 

2:08.730 

2:09.810 

2:13.574 

2:13.618 

2:17.245 

2:22.291 

2:21.422 

2:21.411 

2:24.822 

2:25.330 

2:38.522 

2:38.438 

2:35.379 

2:23.745 

Year 

1968 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1971 

1978 

1979 

1979 

1978 

1981 

1960 

1960 

1972 

1999 

1960 

1961 

1960 

1969 

1976 

Make/Model 

Brabham F2 BT 23C 

Brabham BT35-31 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35-32 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle 35F 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 45F 

Lotus 18 

Elva 200 FJ 

Titan MK6 

Formula Ford 

Lotus 18FJR 

Elva 300 

Lotus 18FJR 

Lotus 61 

Zink 10C 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1594 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1000 

1098 

1600 

1600 

1100 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Free Union VA 

Indianapolis IN 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Laramie WY 

Powhatan VA 

Round Hill VA 

Midlothian VA 

Hector NY 

Leland NC 

Newtown CT 

West Palm Beach FL 

Austin TX 

Loudon TN 

Redondo Beach CA 

The Woodlands TX 

Holly Springs NC 

Hillsborough NC 

Roanoke VA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.924 

Avg. Speed 

95.642 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.533 

Best Speed 

98.483 

Best Lap by 

58 - Graham Adelman 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  2 

Group 2  Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:49:20 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/27/2020 10:05 AM 


